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U-21 Championship
2018/19 18th round, Match #108

Thursday, 06.12.2018, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 400

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
2 Shynkarenko Dmytro
16 Peterman Mykyta
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
19 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
21 Matvieiev Kyrylo
17 Maimula Oleksandr
11 Prodanov Yevhen
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
9 Mochevinskyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
5 Baidal Anton
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
20 Babii Vladyslav
22 Litiuk Hlib
15 Bondar Vladyslav
23 Porodko Oleksandr

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Kholod Artem
3 Bondar Valerii
4 Mate Yurii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Chekh Maksym
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Mudryk Mykhailo
11 Topalov Dmytro (C)

Substitutes
12 Vertiei Vladyslav
13 Melichenko Kyrylo
14 Chahovets Yevhenii
15 Vasilevich Illia
16 Yalovenko Roman
17 Yakimets Volodymyr
18 Hlahola Oleksandr

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 18th round, Match #108
Thursday, 06.12.2018, 14:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 11°C. Spectators: 400

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
27' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii

11 Prodanov Yevhen 32'

4 Bilokin Yevhenii
5 Baidal Anton 56'

7 Bykovskyi Ihor
23 Porodko Oleksandr 56'

57' 10 Mudryk Mykhailo

11 Prodanov Yevhen 60'

64' 4 Mate Yurii

21 Matvieiev Kyrylo 65'

17 Maimula Oleksandr
22 Litiuk Hlib 67'

74' 10 Mudryk Mykhailo
18 Hlahola Oleksandr

16 Peterman Mykyta
15 Bondar Vladyslav 81'

87' 9 Kulakov Andrii
15 Vasilevich Illia
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